
BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

  Product datasheet  code : 8028X._ _3._ _BOLAS X

   Description

EN

FR

∅ 100

0,75

10W 230V
16,5W 500mA

1m cable 

∅ 75 

92 

24 

0,55

6W 230V 
9,5W 350mA

60 
1m cable 

24 

∅ 100
∅ 78mm

min: 90mm

∅ 78mm

min: 95mm

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2

The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

874/2012

BEL Lighting    8028V._ _ _._ _

A+

The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

874/2012

BEL Lighting    8028V.W63._ _

A

Date: 26/02/2019

230V 350/500mA

Small LED waterproof recessed spot for floor/wall mounting with indirect lighting on 4 sides. This 
luminaire is manufactured by machining process and uses the latest LED technology.
Degree of protection IP67 - IK10 - Class 1 (230V) or Class 3 (350/500mA) - CE - max. 2140kg
Luminaire made of solid anodized aluminum, stainless steel screws, safety extra clear glass 10mm 
thickness.
Colors: 02 - Black
Colors: 32 - Anodised aluminum
Colors: 39 - Grey

Petit spot encastré Led étanche pour fixation au sol/mur avec éclairage indirect sur 4 cotés. 
Ce luminaire est fabriqué par procédé d’usinage et utilise la dernière technologie led.
Degré de protection IP67 - IK10 - Classe 1 (230V) ou Classe 3 (350/500mA) - CE - max. 2140kg
Luminaire fabriqué en massif aluminium anodisé, visserie en inox, verre de sécurité extra clair 10mm 
épaisseur.
Couleurs: 02 - Noir
Couleurs: 32 - Aluminium anodisé
Couleurs: 39 - Gris
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8028X._13._ _
 

9,5W

W    White 2700K°
        1215lm - 80CRI

N     White 4000K°
       1316lm - 80CRI

D     White 5000K°
       1443lm - 70CRI

350mA Constant current 
(not included) 

CE - IP67 - IK10
Class III

 

8028X.W63._ _
 

6W

 White 3000K°
 500lm - 80CRI

 

220-240V  /  50-60hz

CE - IP67 - IK10
Class I

 

8028X.W73._ _
 

10W

 White 3000K°
 900lm - 80CRI

 

220-240V  /  50-60hz

CE - IP67 - IK10
Class I

 

8028X._23._ _
 

16,5W

W    White 2700K°
        2196lm - 80CRI

N     White 4000K°
       2373lm - 80CRI

D     White 5000K°
        2609lm - 70CRI

500mA Constant current 
(not included) 

CE - IP67 - IK10
Class III

 

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

*LED  
colour :
couleur : 
Farbe :

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage :

Classification :

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires à LED correspondent uniquement à la puissance des LED. 
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.
* Unsere Performance-Daten für LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED. input 

voltage
output 
XXX mA

converter
+ +

-

- + - + -

Installation 

serial connection only

L

Red     : + 
Black   : -

N
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Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

02  Black
32  Anodised aluminum
39  Grey

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Lifetime / durée de vie :

LED incorporated                                                                        LED incorporated 

30 000hrs / 70%                                                                          50 000hrs / 70%

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Solid anodized aluminum

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 0,55 kg                                      0,75kg                                         0,55kg                                       0,75kg

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : no

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety extra clear glass 10mm thickness

Date: 26/02/2019

2700K = on request
Dim-To-Warm 1800K-3000K = on request 

3000K = on request
6,5W 350mA 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K = on request
Dim-To-Warm 1800K-3000K = on request 


